

GRAVITY (INDIA) LIMITED				
Registered Office: "G17", Rajiv Gandhi Estate, Thane Bypass Rd., Village Kharve, Bhandarkar 421302 L17110MH1867104995 Email: accounts@gravityindia.com Website: www.gravityindia.com				
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Balance Sheet as at September 30, 2022 (Rs. Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	As at September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	As at March 31, 2022 (Audited)	
A	ASSETS			
1	Non-Current assets			
a)	Property, Plant and Equipment	216.61	226.73	
b)	Other Intangible Assets	-	-	
(i)	Loans and Advances	17.84	17.84	
	Sub-total - Non-current assets	234.45	244.57	
2	Current Assets			
a)	Inventories	361.69	347.63	
b)	Financial Assets			
i)	Trade Receivables	483.41	720.03	
ii)	Cash and Cash Equivalents	39.88	75.14	
iii)	Loans and advances	1.97	1.95	
c)	Other Current Assets	190.32	80.31	
d)	Current Tax Assets (Net)	30.68	30.43	
	Sub-total - current assets	1107.94	1255.48	
	TOTAL - ASSETS	1342.40	1500.05	
B	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES			
1	EQUITY			
a)	Share Capital	900.20	900.20	
b)	Other Equity	181.81	222.45	
	Total Equity	1082.00	1122.65	
	Liabilities			
2	Non-Current Liabilities			
a)	Financial Liabilities			
i)	Borrowings	155.46	155.46	
b)	Deferred Tax Liability	11.12	11.12	
	Total Non-current Liabilities	166.58	166.58	
3	Current Liabilities			
a)	Financial Liabilities			
i)	Trade payable	85.76	201.85	
ii)	Other current liabilities	-	0.41	
c)	Provisions	8.06	8.56	
	Total Current Liabilities	93.82	210.83	
	TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	1342.40	1500.05	

- 1) The above Financial Results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on November 10, 2022
- 2) The financial results are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) as prescribed by section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended)
- 3) Figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 and September 30, 2021 as reported in these financial results, are the balancing figures in respect of relevant full financial years and the restated year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the respective financial years.
- 4) Figures relating to the previous period(s) year have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with those of the current period.

For Gravity (India) Limited
Managing Director
Date: 10 November 2022
Place: Mumbai
DIN: 00894145

TERRAFORM MAGNUM LIMITED

Registered Office: Godrej Coliseum, A-Wing 1301, 13th Floor, Behind Eveready Nagar, Off Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai 400 022. Tel: +91 22 62704900. CIN: L65900MH1862PL004684
Website: www.terraformmagnum.com; E-mail: secretary@terraformmagnum.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30-09-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	70.89	0.11	0.09	71.00	2.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1803.94)	(6.46)	(0.51)	(1810.40)	(1.68)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1803.94)	(6.46)	(0.51)	(1810.40)	(1.68)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1803.94)	(6.46)	(0.51)	(1810.40)	(1.68)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1803.94)	(6.46)	(0.51)	(1810.40)	(2.05)
6	Equity Share Capital	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve (as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)					(15.00)
9	Basic / Diluted EPS	(751.64)	(2.69)	(0.21)	(754.33)	(0.85)

- Notes:
- The above results for the quarter ended 30th September 2022 are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meeting held on 10th November 2022, and are subjected to a "Limited Review Report" by the Statutory Auditor.
 - The Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.09.2022 of the Company are available on the Company's website www.terraformmagnum.com and also available on BSE Ltd. respectively.
 - The Company has entered into a Deed of Assignment dated 26th April 2019 for the assignment of its rights in the property held as stock in trade (Kandivli East) for an agreed consideration. The assignee has committed various defaults from time to time. The Company has served a notice to the assignee to comply with the contractual obligations by paying all the dues immediately. Since, there are significant uncertainties relating to the completion of the transaction, the company has not recognised revenue with respect to the above transaction.
 - Other expenses include a sum of Rs. 18.00 Crores towards payment made pursuant to arbitration award for termination of Joint Development Agreement.
 - The above statements have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 - The figures of previous periods are regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to correspond with the current period presentation.
 - The figures in 'Lakhs are rounded off to two decimals.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Terraform Magnum Limited
Managing Director (DIN - 08653338)
Date: 10 November 2022
Place: Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that my client (1) Mr. Pravin Ratilal Dhakan (2) Mrs. Jigna Pravin Dhakan are owners of property being Flat No. 704, 7th Floor, Swastika Apartment, S.V. Road, Near Tata Motor Showroom, Kandivli West, Mumbai-400 067.

The said owners (1) Mr. Pravin Ratilal Dhakan (2) Mrs. Jigna Pravin Dhakan took the following Original Title Deeds/Documents from their possession at their Kandivli West, Mumbai residence, hence my clients (1) Mr. Pravin Ratilal Dhakan (2) Mrs. Jigna Pravin Dhakan have filed online police complaint No. 51065 / 2020 on 10/11/2022.

1. Agreement for Sale dated 7th April, 2007 executed between Mohanlal Mulji Dhanasra & Sons / Partners of MS Ramesh Enterprises AND Mr. Narekshum C. Patel Registered at St. No. BDR-2716-2007

2. Agreement for Sale dated 9th October, 2009 executed between Mr. Narekshum C. Patel AND Mr. Ghanshyamji Shambhugji AND Mrs. ORS Registered at St. No. BDR-0873/-2009

3. Agreement for Sale dated 5th May, 2010 executed between Mr. Ghanshyamji Shambhugji Goswami AND ORS AND (1) Mr. Pravin Ratilal Dhakan (2) Mrs. Jigna Pravin Dhakan Registered at St. No. BDR-10432/-2010

Any person/Company/Firm having any claim/objection against or to the said properties or any part thereof by way of inheritance, mortgage, sale, gift, lease, lien, charge, trust, maintenance, easement, possession, occupation or otherwise/whoever/whenever requested to make the same known in writing to the undersigned at her office at Shop 2, Ramkrishna Niwas, G. V. Scheme, Road No. 1, Mulund (East), Mumbai-400 081 within a period of 14 days from the date above.

Completed otherwise the negotiations will be held without reference to said claim and the same will be considered as waived and abandoned.

Dated this 12th day of November, 2022.

Sd/-
Adv. Anjali Risbud
Advocate & Legal Consultant

UNI ABEX ALLOY PRODUCTS LTD.

Registered Office: LIBERTY BUILDING, SIR VITHALDAS THACKERSEY MARG, MUMBAI 400 020. Email: companysecretary@unibex.com
Tel: 022-2303 2787 Fax: 022-2308 2113

EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs except Earnings Per Share			
		Quarter ended 30th Sept. 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept. 2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30th Sept. 2022 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30th Sept. 2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4349.95	3473.89	7646.25	6496.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	319.38	353.82	658.27	679.16
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	319.38	353.82	658.27	679.16
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	242.97	266.62	496.72	482.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	242.97	266.62	496.72	482.76
6	Equity Share Capital	197.5	197.5	197.5	197.5
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			6389.61	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic 2. Diluted	12.30*	13.50*	25.15*	24.44*

*Not Annualised

Notes to the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022

1. The financial results (statement) are prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down under Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies Act, 2013 (Ind AS) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirements of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 (as amended).

2. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10 November 2022. The auditors have carried out limited review of the statement for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2022.

3. Considering the nature of operations and the manner in which the chief operating decision maker of the Company reviews the operating results, the Company has concluded that there is only one operating segment "Alloy and Steel Castings" as per Ind-AS 108 "Operating Segments". Accordingly, no separate disclosures of segment information have been made.

4. During the quarter ended 30 September 2022, the final dividend of Rs. 12.5 (125%) per share on face value of Rs. 10 each is approved by shareholders in Annual General Meeting, which is in line with the dividend recommendation of the Board of Directors for the financial year 2021-22. The final dividend is paid subsequently on 3 October 2022.

5. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged to render them comparable with the figures of the current period.

6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the websites of the Company at www.unibex.com and also at BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com

For Uni Abex Alloy Products Limited
Sd/-
F.D. Nataraja
Chairman
Date: 10 November 2022
DIN: 00005332

RELIANCE POWER

Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19, Wakhnad Hindustan Marg, Bhandarkar Estate, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel: 91 22 43031000 Fax: 91 22 43031046
Website: www.reliancepower.co.in Email: info@reliancepower.co.in

A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rupees in Lakhs		
		Quarter ended 30th Sept. 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept. 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March 2022 (Restated)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,94,514	1,88,682	7,68,673
2	Profit before exceptional items and tax	(27,093)	(9,235)	(87,949)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after exceptional items)	(27,093)	(9,235)	(87,949)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax (after exceptional items)	(34,426)	(13,310)	(96,400)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	(34,426)	(7,821)	(91,364)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Par value of Rs. 10 each)	3,40,013	3,40,013	3,40,013
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)			
(a) Basic (Rs.)		(1.001)	(0.435)	(2.984)
(b) Diluted (Rs.)		(1.001)	(0.435)	(2.984)

B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rupees in Lakhs		
		Quarter ended 30th Sept. 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept. 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue	4,350	5,372	18,406
2	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(7,068)	(5,927)	(27,040)
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	(7,068)	(5,927)	(27,040)
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax (after exceptional items)	(7,068)	(5,927)	(27,732)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss)	(793)	(1,967)	(48,713)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,40,013	3,40,013	3,40,013
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	51,727	5,98,370	5,59,439
8	Security Premium Account	11,05,454	11,05,454	11,05,454
9	Net worth	13,04,714	13,04,714	13,04,714
10	Outstanding Debt	6,22,188	6,16,603	6,17,631
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.48	0.46	0.47
12	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic		(0.208)	(0.194)	(0.858)
Diluted		(0.208)	(0.194)	(0.858)
(Not annualised for quarter ended)				
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	4,683	4,683	4,683
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.30	0.23	0.23
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.32	0.41	0.33

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

D. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on November 10, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Company's website: www.reliancepower.co.in and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com

For Reliance Power Limited
Sd/-
Date: 10 November, 2022
Place: Mumbai

ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LIMITED

ISEI CMMI Level 5 ISO 9000:2015 ISO 9001:2015 ISO 27001:2013 Compliant Software & Services Company
Regd. Office: ABM House, Plot No.268, Linking Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400 050. Tel: 91 22 4230 9700, Fax: 91 22 4230 9701 CIN: L67190MH1995PLC113638 Email: agovernance@abmindia.com Website: www.abmindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,702.90	3,302.51	1,986.92	2,126.63	3,895.05	2,613.21
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	544.78	871.95	641.32	628.41	907.34	740.94
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	544.78	871.95	641.32	628.41	907.34	740.94
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	408.05	654.89	492.67	463.27	675.57	568.61
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	408.05	654.89	492.67	461.76	673.06	568.94
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 5/- each)	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Not annualised)	2.04	3.27	2.46	2.10	3.29	2.54
(1) Basic (Rs.)		2.04	3.27	2.46	2.10	3.29	2.54
(2) Diluted (Rs.)		2.04	3.27	2.46	2.10	3.29	2.54

Notes:

(1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 10, 2022.

(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statements of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statements of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.abmindia.com

(3) Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For ABM Knowledgeware Limited
(Prakash B. Rane)
Managing Director

Place: MUMBAI
Dated: 10.11.2022

Leader in providing E-Governance Solution

JAI CORP LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-3, MIDC Industrial Area, Nanded - 431603, Maharashtra
CIN: L17200MH1995PLC030550

Phone: (022) 6115 5300 - Website: www.jaicorpindia.com - e-mail for investors: cs2@jaicorpindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022

QAR AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER 2022						
(Rs. in Lakh except						
	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	
	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
	14,635	34,137	18,716	15,194	35,197	
and						
before	1,652	3,674	1,940	811	2,820	
ordinary						
income	1,652	3,674	1,940	811	2,820	
after						
tax						
provision	1,223	2,697	1,432	299	1,718	
()						
(tax)	1,246	2,727	1,458	994	2,506	
	1,785	1,785	1,785	1,785	1,785	
(ations)						
	0.69	1.51	0.80	0.17	0.96	
reserve	-	-	-	-	-	

